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City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development

Building & Fire Saftey Division

JULY
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
1 137,989.60 2,080.21
0 0.00 0.00
1 16,509.00 809.93
1 5,475.60 1,746.65
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 8,542.50 295.90
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 42,630.00 1,104.64
5 $211,146.70 $6,037.33

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL

DEMOLITION

FIRE SUPRESSION/ALARM
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL
MULTI FAMILY

OTHER
PLUMBING
RENEWALS
ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2007 Building Permit Data
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VALUATION

1,905,026.74
0.00
16,509.00
5,475.60
0.00

0.00

0.00
2,731,305.23
73,245.14
0.00

0.00

0.00
778,595.14
117,894.00

$5,628,050.85

PERMIT FEES

21,476.64
80.50
934.43
1,746.65
0.00
440.10
384.75
26,839.79
2,167.44
251.25
4,845.66
0.00
10,202.39
3,367.35

$72,736.95






